

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.3869 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                  | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                    | 11.11.2024  | <p><b><u>SKS, J</u></b></p> <p>None appeared on behalf of petitioner.<br/>Proof of service is not filed.<br/>List on 18.11.2024, finally, for filing proof of service.</p> <p>b/o<br/>rev</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|